
Holidays 
Swim Schedule

22 December 2025 - 04 January 2026
Mon 22 Dec

10:05-10:55am Rec Swim 
10:05-10:55am Family Swim

1:05-2:25pm Open Swim
2:35-3:55pm Open Swim

Tue 23 Dec
10:05-10:55am Rec Swim
1:05-2:25pm Open Swim
2:35-3:55pm Open Swim
4:05-4:55pm Rec Swim

Wed 24 Dec
9:05-9:55am Rec Swim

10:05-11:25am Open Swim

Sat 27 Dec
1:05-2:25pm Open Swim
2:35-3:55pm Rec Swim

2:35-3:55pm Family Swim

Sun 28 Dec
1:05-2:25pm Open Swim
2:35-3:55pm Rec Swim

2:35-3:55pm Family Swim

Mon 29 Dec
1:05-2:25pm Open Swim
2:35-3:55pm Open Swim

Tue 30 Dec
1:05-2:25pm Open Swim
2:35-3:55pm Open Swim

Wed 31 Dec 
9:05-9:55am Rec Swim

10:05-11:25am Open Swim

Fri 02 Jan
1:05-2:25pm Open Swim
2:30-3:55pm Open Swim
4:05-4:55pm Rec Swim

Sat 03 Jan
1:05-2:25pm Open Swim
2:35-3:55pm Open Swim

Sun 04 Jan
11:05-11:55am Rec Swim
1:05-2:25pm Open Swim
2:35-3:55pm Open Swim


